NJ Geospatial Forum Partnership and Information Coordination Taskforce

Meeting – Wednesday, November 15, 2006

Minutes

Attending 

David Kunz
Sussex Co. GIS
973-579-0430
dkunz@sussex.nj.us
Joan Leder
Fairleigh Dickinson U.
201-692-6515
joan_leder@fdu.edu
Miyuki Kawada
Passaic Co. Health
973-225-3654
miyukik@passaiccountynj.org
Mark Gatti
DVRPC
215-238-2820
mhgatti@dvrpc.org
Kate McGuire
NJOGIS
609-633-8910
kmcguire@oit.state.nj.us
Doug Schleifer
NJOGIS
609-984-7544
doug.schleifer@oit.state.nj.us
David Kraiker
Census Bureau
212-584-3415
david.j.kraiker@census.gov
Agenda

Progress of tasks and goals 

         
· Compile GIS partnership examples to be posted on NJGIN
· Kate McGuire to send email requesting “success stories” regarding GIS partnerships.
· Doug Schleifer presented the NJ Non-Profit GIS Community document.
· Presentation of the importance and process of establishing partnerships
· David Kunz has developed a powerpoint presentation regarding What is GIS, how GIS is used, and the importance of the establishment of the development of partnerships.  Powerpoint presentation will be made available for distribution to NJGF members.
· Promote the awareness of GIS Education
· Joan Leder to provide information to the taskforce pertaining to Total Securities.
· New taskforce task completion deadline 3/23/07
Next Meeting – Wednesday, March 7, 2007
